
Success Story 

Successful progressive Farmer who have doubled their Income 

 Name of Farmer: Shri Pramendra Sahu 

Address: Village, Block, District: Kokdi, Gariyaband 

Mobile Number: 9669580705 

Area: 3 ha 

Background Information:  

Parameter  Base year before adopting new 

model of Farming ( 2012) 

2016-17 

Farm Resources 

(Machinery, Micro irrigation, polyhouse) 

Power tiller, reaper, 

diesel pump, drip 

irrigation 

Livestock / Poultry / Fisheris - - 

Cropping system/ farming model Rice-Rice Rice-

Rice/Wheat/Chickpea

- Summer vegetables 

Enterprises - - 

Processing value addition - - 

Market linkage and business model - - 

Any other (Specify) - - 

Farmers 

photo 

(if available) 



Net 

Cultiva

ted 

Area 

Season Croppin

g 

System

/ 

Model 

Production and Income per year per hectare 

Income before adoption new model 

(2012) 

Current Income after adoption (2016-17) 

Crop  Area  

(ha.)  

Product

ion (q. 

/ha.)  

Gross 

Income 

(Rs/ha.) 

Net 

Income 

(Rs/ha)  

Crop  Area 

(ha.)  

Producti

on 

(q./ha.)  

Gross 

Income 

(Rs/ha.) 

Net Income 

(Rs/ha) 

   3.0   Kharif Rice 3 40   96000 81000 Rice 3 60    261000   215000 

   1.8 

  

 Rabi 

 

Rice 

 

1.8 

 

45 

 

  64800 

 

59800 

Chickpea 

Rice 

Wheat 

1.2   

 

1.0 

0.8 

8 

 

65 

20 

 

 

    94250 

 

 

  82250 

 

 

Summer - Vegetable

s 

0.5 ha 2    40000  25000 

Description Adoption of new model/ copping system/ approach that lead to Doubling the Income 

Enclose good quality photographs of new model/ copping system/ approach that 

lead to Doubling the Income also attch JPG image separately 



Net 

Cultiva

ted 

Area 

Season Croppin

g 

System

/ 

Model 

Production and Income per year per hectare 

Income before adoption new model 

(2012) 

Current Income after adoption (2016-17) 

Crop  Area  

(ha.)  

Product

ion (q. 

/ha.)  

Gross 

Income 

(Rs/ha.) 

Net 

Income 

(Rs/ha)  

Crop  Area 

(ha.)  

Producti

on 

(q./ha.)  

Gross 

Income 

(Rs/ha.) 

Net Income 

(Rs/ha) 

   3.0   Kharif Rice    3   40  32000 28000 Rice 3     60    87000    75000 

   1.8 

  

 Rabi 

 

Rice 

 

  1.8 

 

  45 

 

  36000 

 

31000 

Chickpea 

Rice 

Wheat 

1.2   

1.0 

0.8 

     8 

    65 

    20 

   25960 

   94250 

   30500 

   18960 

   82250 

   22500 

 

 

Summer - Vegetable

s 

0.5 ha      2    40000    25000 

Description Adoption of new model/ copping system/ approach that lead to Doubling the Income 

Enclose good quality photographs of new model/ copping system/ approach that 

lead to Doubling the Income also attch JPG image separately 



 

Input saving:  
� Adopted drip irrigation for cultivation of vegetables  

� Use of FYM as a source of organic manure for vegetable cultivation, 
limiting the use of chemical fertilizers 

� Seed treatment prior to sowing 

� Soil testing  before fertilizer application 

� Adoption of  pulse  crop  in crop rotation  
 

 

RCT and its impact:  
 

 

 

Also Enclose good quality photographs  



Enterprise Unit size Investment per 

unit 

Gross return per 

unit/year 

Net Return per 

unit/year 

Cropping 3 ha 54000 277710 223710 

Description Adoption of enterprises that lead to Doubling the Income  

The details of enterprise with unit size, cost/unit, Investment, volume of Output, gross 

income, net income. 

Enclose good quality photographs of enterprises/ business model/ value addition 

and other relevant photos that lead to Doubling the Income also attach JPG image 

separately 



• Off-farm Income: Mention details of Activities and Sources of off farm 

Income (Rs/year) related to agril. And allied 

 

• Non-farm income from allied activities: Mention details of Activities and 

Sources and Income (Rs/year) 

 (Enclose related photographs) 

 Parameter  Base year before adopting 

new model of Farming  

Net Income 

2016-17 

Agriculture (Rs/year/ha)       59000          223710 

Livestock / Poultry / Fisheries   

Mention unit size  

(Rs/year) 

- - 

Enterprises/ Off-farm Income:  

Mention unit size  

(Rs/year) 

- - 

Non-farm income from allied activities: 

(Rs/year) 

- - 

Total  Net Income (Rs/year/ha) 59000 223710 



Factors Income Rs /ha (Base 

Year) 

Income Rs /ha 

 (2016-17) 

Crop productivity 59000 223710 

Livestock & Poultry - - 

Improvement in resource use efficiency 

value addition and processing - - 

Cropping intensity (%) 160 216.6 

Crop diversification Rice-Rice Rice-

Rice/Wheat/Chickpea- 

Summer Vegetables 

Better price realisation - - 

Shift to non-farm occupation - - 



• Off-farm Income: Activities and Sources of off farm Income 

related to agril. And allied 

• Non-farm income from allied activities: 

• Success Parameters: 

• Innovative Approaches: 

• Award and recognition:   

• Photographs: 

• News Coverage: 

• Media Clips: (attach Video clips, Clips of TV programmes 

about the farmer separately) 



P

H

O

T

O

S 



AWARDS 


