### **Success Story**

### Successful progressive Farmer who have doubled their Income

Name of Farmer: Shri Pramendra Sahu

Address: Village, Block, District: Kokdi, Gariyaband

Mobile Number: 9669580705

Area: 3 ha

**Background Information:** 



Parameter	Base year before adopting new	2016-17
	model of Farming (2012)	
Farm Resources		Power tiller, reaper,
(Machinery, Micro irrigation, polyhouse)		diesel pump, drip
		irrigation
Livestock / Poultry / Fisheris	-	-
Cropping system/ farming model	Rice-Rice	Rice-
		Rice/Wheat/Chickpea
		- Summer vegetables
Enterprises	-	-
Processing value addition	-	-
Market linkage and business model	-	-
Any other (Specify)	-	-

#### Description Adoption of new model/ copping system/ approach that lead to Doubling the Income

	Season	Croppin	Production and Income per year per hectare									
Net Cultiva ted Area		g System	Income before adoption new model (2012)				Current Income after adoption (2016-17)					
		/ Model	Crop	Area (ha.)		Gross Income (Rs/ha.)	Net Income (Rs/ha)	Сгор	Area (ha.)	Producti on (q./ha.)	Gross Income (Rs/ha.)	Net Income (Rs/ha)
3.0	Kharif		Rice	3	40	96000	81000	Rice	3	60	261000	215000
1.8	Rabi		Rice	1.8	45	64800	59800	Chickpea Rice Wheat	1.2 1.0 0.8	8 65 20	94250	82250
	Summer	•	-					Vegetable s		2	40000	25000

Enclose good quality photographs of new model/ copping system/ approach that lead to Doubling the Income also attch JPG image separately

#### Description Adoption of new model/ copping system/ approach that lead to Doubling the Income

	Season	Croppin	Production and Income per year per hectare									
Net Cultiva ted Area		g System / Model	Income before adoption new model (2012)				Current Income after adoption (2016-17)					
			Crop	Area (ha.)		Gross Income (Rs/ha.)	Net Income (Rs/ha)	Сгор	Area (ha.)	Producti on (q./ha.)	Gross Income (Rs/ha.)	Net Income (Rs/ha)
3.0	Kharif		Rice	3	40	32000	28000	Rice	3	60	87000	75000
								Chickpea	1.2	8	25960	18960
1.8	Rabi		Rice	1.8	45	36000	31000	Rice	1.0	65	94250	82250
								Wheat	0.8	20	30500	22500
	Summer		-					Vegetable s	0.5 ha	2	40000	25000

Enclose good quality photographs of new model/ copping system/ approach that lead to Doubling the Income also attch JPG image separately

## **Cost reducing strategy adopted by farmer**

Input saving:

- Adopted drip irrigation for cultivation of vegetables
- Use of FYM as a source of organic manure for vegetable cultivation, limiting the use of chemical fertilizers
- Seed treatment prior to sowing
- Soil testing before fertilizer application
- Adoption of pulse crop in crop rotation

RCT and its impact:

Also Enclose good quality photographs

#### **Description Adoption of enterprises that lead to Doubling the Income**

The details of enterprise with unit size, cost/unit, Investment, volume of Output, gross income, net income.

Enterprise	Unit size	Investment per unit	Gross return per unit/year	Net Return per unit/year
Cropping	3 ha	54000	277710	223710

Enclose good quality photographs of enterprises/ business model/ value addition and other relevant photos that lead to Doubling the Income also attach JPG image separately

- **Off-farm Income:** Mention details of Activities and Sources of off farm Income (Rs/year) related to agril. And allied
- Non-farm income from allied activities: Mention details of Activities and Sources and Income (Rs/year)

(Enclose related photographs)

Parameter	Base year before adopting new model of Farming Net Income	2016-17
Agriculture (Rs/year/ha)	59000	223710
Livestock / Poultry / Fisheries Mention unit size (Rs/year) Enterprises/ Off-farm Income:	-	-
Mention unit size (Rs/year)		
Non-farm income from allied activities: (Rs/year)	-	_
Total Net Income (Rs/year/ha)	59000	223710

Factors	Income Rs /ha (Base Year)	Income Rs /ha (2016-17)
Crop productivity	59000	223710
Livestock & Poultry	-	-
Improvement in resource use efficiency		
value addition and processing	-	-
Cropping intensity (%)	160	216.6
Crop diversification	Rice-Rice	Rice- Rice/Wheat/Chickpea- Summer Vegetables
Better price realisation	-	-
Shift to non-farm occupation	-	-

- **Off-farm Income:** Activities and Sources of off farm Income related to agril. And allied
- Non-farm income from allied activities:
- Success Parameters:
- Innovative Approaches:
- Award and recognition:
- Photographs:
- News Coverage:
- Media Clips: (attach Video clips, Clips of TV programmes about the farmer separately)



# P H O T O S





## AWARDS



